Date

2/11
2/18
2/24
3/1
3/4
3/7
3/10
3/11
3/15
3/18
3/25
4/1
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/22
5/5
5/20

Niceville

Todd Brigman, Head Coach
Charlie Marello, Principal

Daniel Griffin, Athletic Director

Kathy Clark, Athletic Secretary

2023 NHS Track & Field Schedule

Track Meet / Location
PFHS Preseason Meet**
Bob English Invitational
East Coast Classic
Niceville Mini Meet #1**
River City Relays
Crestview Meet **
Myquell Smith Invite**
OFF

Niceville Mini Meet #2**
Homewood Meet

FSU Relays

Pepsi Florida Relays
Texas Relays

Niceville Eagle Classic**
Capital City Classic
FHSAA 4A District 1
FHSAA 4A Regional 1

Booker T Washington (Pensacola)
George Jenkins HS (Lakeland)
Flagler Palm Coast High School
Niceville HS (Home)

University of North Forida (JAX)
Crestview HS

Enterprise, Alabama

Niceville HS (Home)

Birmingham, Alabama

Florida State University (Tallahassee)
University of Florida (Gainesville)
University of Austin (Texas)

Niceville HS (Home)

Chiles HS (Tallahassee)

Chiles HS (Tallahassee)

University of North Florida (JAX)

FHSAA 4A State Championship University of North Forida (JAX)




